Oikos

Appendix 1

N—r

20

10

Daily air temperature o

1200 -'
1000 -
800

600

35
30 4
25-‘

15—

5

OIK-05653

Wang, B., Segar, S. T., Deng, G.-Z., Luo, T.-X., Lin,

H. and Peng, Y.-Q. 2018. Variation

strength is triggered by top—down process in an an
wasp-fig system. — Oikos doi: 10.1111/01k.05653

\
”M il HI'II Hl\

oo
o s :nm,h'llwuli“\'”"-l.mmw\ Gl

| ]‘ i it |

- V' i \m N fa i "f"«f"l's Ji

T H” “ H " = i o H'i””!-!"'“”[' "Wn ‘ ”“

\H Jl ml “ W B MH ﬁ:j\l\’

_ |l” 5 : : 5 5 Iﬂﬂl

(b) 10 T
1400, 0 il O TT R L
u '''''
H
m‘ h \ “H m | s

Daily PPFD

400
200

u \Hh v‘MHNH'} ! HH It
l m M | |N i I\ I MM

-200
-400 —

I \m"|

T » N m,| N rmﬂ wmm I w w

|

ll

HJ

il

H

in trophic casca

0 30 60 90 120 150 180 210 240 270 300 330 360 390

Cool-dry Hot-dry Rainy Cool-dry

Fig. Al

Days of a year

de
t_



Cool-dry

S0

Vo

€0

0

10 0

Zuolsuswip

L0~

o

€0

vo-

02 03 04

0.1

05 -04 -03 -02 -01

-0.6

dimension1

Fig. A2





